01-12-1999

`	07 - 12 - 1000	
2-18	FORM PTO-1594 / Y NEC 1個組织的第二	0938302 Patent and Trademark Office
11		
<u>i</u>	The Contract of the Contract o	ease record the attached original document or certified copy thereof.
N	1. Name of conveying Kery(jes):	2. Name and Address of receiving Party(ies):
2	SDS RESOURCE GROUP, LTD.	Name: INTERNATIONAL BLUEPRINT, INC.
2	Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:
N	General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 20101 South Santa Fe Avenue
	X Corporation-State Bahamas	City: Rancho Dominguez State: CA Zip: 90221
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	City: Kancho Dominguez State: CA Zip: 90221
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Individual(s) citizenship
	5. Nature of conveyance:	Association General Partnership
	Assignment	Limited Partnership
	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Release of Security Interest	Corporation-State California
	Release of Security Interest	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is
	Execution Date: August 5, 1994	attached: Yes No
	•	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
	Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
		Registration No. 1,358,148
	Additional sheet attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	400 7th Street, N.W.	Enclosed
	Washington, DC 20004	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Tel. 202-638-6666	8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1358
	Attorney Docket No. 10939/A-634	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
	 Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 	
	Marsha G. Gentner	1/1000 120003
and the composition of the compo	Name of Person Signing Sign	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
_		

JPH&S 341-8/92

12/28/1998 DHGUYEN 00000281 1358148

01 FC:481

40.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 1838 FRAME: 0351

48.00 481 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET JE DEPARTMENT OF COM 1 (4 U #1 (3-11 M 1 31 92 Palent and Tradema TRADEMARKS ONLY To the Highprable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy there 1. Name of contemp pany(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
SDS RESOURCE GROUP, LTD., a
Name: Bahamian Corporation INTERNATIONAL BEUEPRINT, INC., a California Corporation Internal Address: 22-24 Swart Dr. . Unit 2 Street Address: P.O. Box P+41796 ☐ Individual(s) Association General Partnership City: Freeport, BAHAMAS State: ☐ Limited Partnership Corporation-State California Other ☐ Individual(s) citizenship _____ Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 🚨 Yes 💹 No Association General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership. 3_Nature of conveyance: CC Corporation-State ___BAHAMAS ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger Other. Security Agreement Change of Name If assignee is not domicified in the United States, a domestic representa Other Release of Security Interest designation is attached: ON FILE Q Yes (Designations must be a separate document from Assignm Execution Date: August 5, 1994 Additional name(s) & address(se) attached? O Yes 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): B. Trademark registration No.(s) Á. Trademark Application No.(s) 1,358,148 Additional numbers attached? Yes No Name and address of party to whom correspondence concepting document should be mailed: Total number of applications and registrations involved: BRUCE R. GREENE, ESQ. Name: Internal Address: Richman, Lawrence, Mann, 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):.....\$ 40.00 Greene, Arbiter & Chizever Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account. Street Address: 9601 Wilshire Boulevard Deposit account number: Penthouse Suite Beverly Hills State:_CA ZIP: 90210 (Attach duplicate copy or this page if paying by depose City DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 100 09/21/94 1358148 0 481 40.00 CK

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct z -d any attached copy is a tn.

Statement and signature.

of the original document.

BRUCE R. GREENE

Name of Person Signing

TRADEMARK

89184288

August 24, 1994

Date

REEL: 1838 FRAME: 0352

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN REGISTERED TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, INTERNATIONAL BLUEPRINT, INC., a California Corporation ("Blueprint"), having its principal offices at 20101 South Santa Pe Avenue, Rancho Dominguez, California 50221, has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the trademark (the "Trademark") now registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office which is described in Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part hereof by reference, and

WHEREAS, Blueprint has granted a security interest in the Trademark to SDS RESOURCE GROUP, LTD., a Bahamian Corporation ("SDS") whose place of business is 22-24 Swan Drive, Unit 2, P.O. Box F-41796, Freeport, Bahamas, for the purpose of securing certain obligations of Blueprint to SDS, and

WHEREAS, a Notice of Security Interest In Registered Trademarks was filed on June 14, 1993 in Reel 1017, Frame 0358 in the Assignment Branch of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and

WHEREAS, Blueprint and SDS now desire to give notice that such security interest has been released.

> MOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE SECURITY INTEREST GRANTED BY BLUEPRINT TO SDS, AS DESCRIBED HEREIN, HAS BEEN RELEASED.

Dated: August 5, 1994

INTERNATIONAL BLUEPRINT, INC.,

SDS RESOURCE GROUP, LTD., a Bahamian Corporation

a California Corporation

Martin Raft, President

doc\1249:bam:940804 RAF 5-1/CNA 5-56

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES)

on Aug. 22 , 1994, before me, SAUC ROUNT Public, personally appeared DALE WATERS, personally known to me/proved to me on the

appeared DALE WATERS, personally known to me/proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.



BOTARY PUBLIC

RADEMARK

COMMONWEALTH OF THE BAHAMAS

GRAND BAHANA ISLAND

on AUGUST 5, 1994, before me, M. Kirk Antoni, Notary Public, personally appeared MARTIM RAFT, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

NOTARY PUBLIC

[SEAL]

四1216 照底33

- 2 -

TRADEMARK REEL: 1838 FRAME: 0354